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stella doradus

Specifications

Category
Frequency Range

Insertion Loss (Including
Dividing Loss)

Isolation

Nominal impedance
VSWR

Power Capacity
Connector

Temperature
Relative Humidity

Dimensions
Weight

700 — 2700MHz 3-way Splitter

3 Way.Splitter :
|  Freq.800-2500MHz 2
5

—_ GFQ-3-082¢

3 ways splitter
700~2700 MHz

<5.4 dB

>20dB

50 Q

<1.4

50 W

N Female
-30~+60 [
5~95 %
135x83%21 mm
245¢g



